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TCIHL Spriong 2016 Season Stats 
 

 

Offensive Leaders (Mites)  

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

7 Abby Nakamura  Raptors 10 21 7 28 2 

8 Gabe Topete  Raptors 10 22 2 24 2 

8 Annabella Brisk  Yellow Jackets 10 19 5 24 0 

4 Ezra Balderson  Yellow Jackets 10 5 3 8 0 

6 Alana Hoskins  Raptors 9 3 4 7 0 

7 Daniel Pina Yellow Jackets 10 5 1 6 0 

7 Jackson Contreras Short Ribs 10 6 0 6 0 

5 Dustin Morin Short Ribs 9 5 1 6 0 

2 Jordan Frankenberg Cobras 9 4 1 5 0 

1 Lily Torcedo  Cobras 10 4 1 5 0 

6 Bailey Norris  Cobras 10 4 0 4 0 

8 Allister Palmergagon  Cobras 9 3 1 4 0 

5 Noah Almada  Cobras 10 3 1 4 0 

6 Santiago Balerson Yellow Jackets 10 2 2 4 2 

4 Isaias Cortez  Short Ribs 10 2 1 3 0 

7 Chase Hartley Cobras 10 2 1 3 0 

2 William Rios Raptors 10 0 2 2 0 

3 Dylan Pryor  Raptors 10 0 2 2 0 

3 William Bartha Short Ribs 8 0 2 2 0 

1 Laura Nakamura  Raptors 10 1 1 2 0 

5 Jocelyn Metoyer  Yellow Jackets 9 2 0 2 0 

3 Teagan Sliffe  Yellow Jackets 9 1 0 1 0 

4 Timmy Gyurkovitz  Cobras 10 1 0 1 0 
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Offensive Leaders (Squirts)  

 

  

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Gosha Horbul  Darth Maulers 10 19 3 22 2 

5 Ethan Tosczak Fireballs 7 12 7 19 4 

8 Noah Picha  Jedi Knights 10 13 4 17 2 

6 Michael Gutierrez  Fireballs 10 15 1 16 0 

6 Alex Zeisse  Second Order 10 11 0 11 0 

10 Aiden Sliffe  Jedi Knights 10 9 2 11 0 

1 Jake Maynard  Darth Maulers 10 5 6 11 0 

9 Mitchell Brillo Darth Maulers 9 9 1 10 0 

3 Ilya Horbul  Darth Maulers 10 8 2 10 0 

7 Camden Martin Jedi Knights 10 5 3 8 0 

11 Nate Diamond  Jedi Knights 10 5 3 8 0 

9 Jaden Maurer  Fireballs 9 7 1 8 0 

7 Jake Morin Fireballs 10 5 2 7 0 

3 MJ Mariah Fireballs 10 3 3 6 6 

4 Nick Castro  Jedi Knights 9 3 3 6 0 

6 Christian Leite  Darth Maulers 10 3 3 6 0 

8 Ty Kovacevich  Second Order 10 4 1 5 2 

9 Brandon Roy Second Order 10 3 2 5 0 

8 Shawn Pryor  Fireballs 9 3 0 3 10 

2 Lilly Sherlock  Darth Maulers 9 1 2 3 2 

9 Makenna Williams Jedi Knights 8 2 0 2 0 

5 Ira Lee  Jedi Knights 9 0 2 2 2 

10 Milo Schaller Second Order 10 0 2 2 2 

1 Carson Goldstein Fireballs 10 2 0 2 2 

2 Ashtyn Avella  Second Order 10 1 1 2 0 

7 Aiden Fisher  Second Order 10 2 0 2 0 

4 Josiah Marchand Second Order 9 1 0 1 0 

5 Jack Mailiard Second Order 9 1 0 1 2 

7 Colin Markham  Darth Maulers 10 1 0 1 0 
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Offensive Leaders (Peewees) 

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Jace Nakamura  Lightning 10 21 13 34 2 

1 Nate Toms  "The Darkside" 10 16 11 27 2 

2 Christian Phelps Knights 9 20 6 26 14 

2 Gunnar Englert Stingrays 10 14 10 24 2 

8 Luke Picha  Stingrays 10 10 8 18 2 

3 Danny Giang Lightning 10 14 4 18 0 

4 Kai Torcedo  "The Darkside" 10 15 2 17 0 

2 Kiryl Horbul "The Darkside" 10 13 2 15 0 

1 Parker Martin Stingrays 8 13 1 14 2 

7 Jack Hampton Knights 10 5 7 12 0 

3 Ryan Baylon  Knights 10 8 0 8 0 

9 Jack Godfrey Stingrays 10 7 1 8 0 

4 Brin Siebert  Lightning 7 5 2 7 0 

3 Grace O'Malley Stingrays 10 3 3 6 2 

6 Summer Leite  Knights 8 2 3 5 2 

7 Kaden Roy "The Darkside" 10 1 3 4 0 

8 Chris Duplouy Knights 10 3 1 4 0 

5 Conor Lahm  Knights 10 1 3 4 8 

7 Jonathan Pope Lightning 10 1 2 3 2 

8 Jake Vaughn  Lightning 9 2 1 3 2 

4 Mina Cortez  Knights 10 1 1 2 0 

9 Taryn Dean  "The Darkside" 9 1 0 1 0 

6 Riley Sliffe  "The Darkside" 9 1 0 1 0 

2 Mason Brillo  Lightning 9 1 0 1 4 
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Offensive Leaders (Bantams) 

 

5 Kaelan Taylor  Flyers 5 11 6 17 0 

7 Payton Puriski Flyers 7 7 8 15 4 

5 Daniel Parizek Rangers 5 10 4 14 2 

5 Noah Anschuetz  The Revolt 9 8 6 14 0 

2 Josh Perkoski Rangers 9 10 4 14 0 

6 Callum Furman  Flyers 6 6 5 11 0 

4 Drake Alford  Flyers 9 7 4 11 0 

1 Jacob Montero Phantoms 6 10 0 10 2 

7 Pavel Demidov Phantoms 10 5 2 7 0 

6 Gabe Asuncion Phantoms 10 2 4 6 0 

5 Nick Toms Phantoms 9 5 1 6 6 

1 Brance Nakamura  The Revolt 9 2 4 6 4 

2 Cayden Nakamura  The Revolt 10 1 4 5 2 

3 Erik Solis Phantoms 10 3 1 4 10 

3 Jesse Benavente  The Revolt 9 3 1 4 4 

4 Gabe Vecchio  The Revolt 6 4 0 4 2 

7 Davis Lahm  The Revolt 9 3 1 4 0 

3 Henery Allen Rangers 7 2 2 4 0 

1 Slater Haynes  Flyers 10 2 1 3 0 

3 Carter Hoskins  Flyers 8 3 0 3 6 

6 Drew Eldridge  Rangers 8 2 1 3 0 

4 Andre Brisk  Rangers 7 2 0 2 0 

2 Daniel Vertefeuille  Phantoms 10 1 0 1 0 
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Goalie Leaders (Squirts) 

 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA  SA SV SAVE% 

5 Jack Mailiard Second Order 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 

10 Aiden Sliffe  Jedi Knights 1 0 0 0 4 18 14 0.778 

11 Nate Diamond  Jedi Knights 1 0 0 0 6 24 18 0.750 

7 Aiden Fisher  Second Order 1 0 0 0 7 21 14 0.667 

9 Brandon Roy Second Order 1 0 1 0 7 18 11 0.611 

8 Noah Picha  Jedi Knights 2 0 0 0 9 34 25 0.735 

1 Carson Goldstein Fireballs 2 0 0 0 11 65 54 0.831 

7 Camden Martin Jedi Knights 5 0 1 0 17 103 86 0.835 

10 Dustin Dean  Fireballs 7 1 0 0 18 124 106 0.855 

4 Sean Abernathy Darth Maulers 10 1 0 0 29 154 127 0.825 

1 Jack Trammell Second Order 7 0 0 0 31 143 112 0.783 

 

 

Goalie Leaders (Peewees) 

 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA  SA SV SAVE% 

30 Nick Toms (G)  "The Darkside" 8 2 1 0 26 197 162 0.822 

 
Caiden Nakamura (G)  Lightning 10 4 2 0 34 257 221 0.860 

30 Aiden Perkoski (G)  Stingrays 10 1 1 0 39 205 166 0.810 

30 Nate Sherlock (G)  Knights 10 1 4 0 63 226 163 0.721 
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Team Stats Mites (8 & Under) 

 

Raptors 
Head Coach:  

Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722)

 

Record: 9-1 
 

 
 

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink.  

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

   

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

6 Alana Hoskins  9 3 4 7 0 

7 Abby Nakamura  10 21 7 28 2 

1 Laura Nakamura  10 1 1 2 0 

3 Dylan Pryor  10 0 2 2 0 

2 William Rios  10 0 2 2 0 

8 Gabe Topete  10 22 2 24 2 

4 Mac West  10 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 47 18 65 4 

 

 

 

Cobras 

 Head Coach:  Jun Torceco (760-201-5508)
Coaches:  Lance Hartley (760-613-3084)

 

Record: 3-7 
  

 

 

 
 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink. 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Noah Almada  10 3 1 4 0 

2 Jordan Frankenberg  9 4 1 5 0 

3 Taylor Gallagher  3 0 0 0 0 

4 Timmy Gyurkovitz  10 1 0 1 0 

7 Chase Hartley  10 2 1 3 0 

6 Bailey Norris  10 4 0 4 0 

8 Allister Palmergagon  9 3 1 4 0 

1 Lily Torcedo  10 4 1 5 0 

 
Total  10 21 5 26 0 

 

 

  

Play-0ff Champions 
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Short Ribs 

 Head Coach:  Craig Hampton ((608) 346-8149)

 

Record: 1-9 
  

 

   

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK 
rink.  

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

   

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

3 William Bartha  8 0 2 2 0 

7 Jackson Contreras  10 6 0 6 0 

4 Isaias Cortez  10 2 1 3 0 

6 MaCoe Garcia  9 0 0 0 0 

8 Ben Hampton  10 0 0 0 0 

5 Dustin Morin  9 5 1 6 0 

1 Maddie Phelps  10 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 13 4 17 0 

 

 

 

 

Yellow Jackets 

 Head Coach:  Kris Sliffe (760 685 4761)
 

Record: 7-3 
  

 

   

Practices are Thursdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink. 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

 

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Ezra Balderson  10 5 3 8 0 

6 Santiago Balerson  10 2 2 4 2 

8 Annabella Brisk  10 19 5 24 0 

2 Ryder Haynes  10 0 0 0 0 

1 Kamele Lynch  9 0 0 0 0 

5 Jocelyn Metoyer  9 2 0 2 0 

7 Daniel Pina  10 5 1 6 0 

3 Teagan Sliffe  9 1 0 1 0 

 
Total  10 34 11 45 2 
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Team Stats Squirts (10 & Under)  

Darth Maulers 

 Head Coach:  Dave Maynard (858 336 0421)
Coaches:  Max Holbul

Record: 8-2 
  

 

 

 
 

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink.  

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Sean Abernathy  10 0 0 0 0 

9 Mitchell Brillo  9 9 1 10 0 

8 Nikko Cortez  10 0 0 0 0 

5 Gosha Horbul  10 19 3 22 2 

3 Ilya Horbul  10 8 2 10 0 

6 Christian Leite  10 3 3 6 0 

7 Colin Markham  10 1 0 1 0 

1 Jake Maynard  10 5 6 11 0 

2 Lilly Sherlock  9 1 2 3 2 

 
Total  10 46 17 63 4 

 

 

Fireballs 

 Head Coach:  Matt Goldstein ((760) 807-3752)
Coaches:  Jamison Mauer

 

Record: 8-2 
  

 

 

 
 

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK.  

   

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Asia Dacus  9 0 0 0 0 

10 Dustin Dean  9 0 0 0 0 

1 Carson Goldstein  10 2 0 2 2 

6 Michael Gutierrez  10 15 1 16 0 

3 MJ Mariah  10 3 3 6 6 

9 Jaden Maurer  9 7 1 8 0 

7 Jake Morin  10 5 2 7 0 

8 Shawn Pryor  9 3 0 3 10 

5 Ethan Tosczak  7 12 7 19 4 

 
Total  10 47 14 61 22 

 

 

  

Play-0ff Champions 
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Jedi Knights 

 Head Coach:  John Picha (760 271 9535)
 

Record: 3-7 
  

 

   

Practices are Thursdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink. 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Nick Castro  9 3 3 6 0 

11 Nate Diamond  10 5 3 8 0 

5 Ira Lee  9 0 2 2 2 

6 Miguel Lopez  9 0 0 0 0 

7 Camden Martin  10 5 3 8 0 

8 Noah Picha  10 13 4 17 2 

10 Aiden Sliffe  10 9 2 11 0 

9 Makenna Williams  8 2 0 2 0 

 
Total  10 37 17 54 4 

 

 

Second Order 

 Head Coach:  Clinton Roy (760-889-4705)
Coaches:  Ian Kovacevich

 

Record: 1-9 
  

 

 

 
 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink. 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

2 Ashtyn Avella  10 1 1 2 0 

7 Aiden Fisher  10 2 0 2 0 

8 Ty Kovacevich  10 4 1 5 2 

5 Jack Mailiard  9 1 0 1 2 

4 Josiah Marchand  9 1 0 1 0 

9 Brandon Roy  10 3 2 5 0 

10 Milo Schaller  10 0 2 2 2 

1 Jack Trammell  8 0 0 0 0 

6 Alex Zeisse  10 11 0 11 0 

 
Total  10 23 6 29 6 
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Team Stats PeeWees (14 & Under)  

 

"The Darkside" 

 Head Coach:  Jun Torcedo (760-201-5508)
 

Record: 5-5 
  

 

  

Practices are Thursdays from 7:30-8:15pm at the MLK rink. 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

9 Taryn Dean  9 1 0 1 0 

5 Aleena Hiatt  9 0 0 0 0 

2 Kiryl Horbul  10 13 2 15 0 

7 Kaden Roy  10 1 3 4 0 

8 Trent Sheperd  8 0 0 0 6 

6 Riley Sliffe  9 1 0 1 0 

1 Nate Toms  10 16 11 27 2 

30 Nick Toms (G)  8 0 0 0 0 

4 Kai Torcedo  10 15 2 17 0 

 
Total  10 47 18 65 

  

Knights 

 Head Coach:  Roger Duplouy (760-521-2510)
 

Record: 2-8 
  

 

   

Practices are Tuesdays from 7:30-8:15pm at the MLK rink. 

  

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

3 Ryan Baylon  10 8 0 8 0 

4 Mina Cortez  10 1 1 2 0 

8 Chris Duplouy  10 3 1 4 0 

7 Jack Hampton  10 5 7 12 0 

5 Conor Lahm  10 1 3 4 8 

6 Summer Leite  8 2 3 5 2 

2 Christian Phelps  9 20 6 26 14 

30 Nate Sherlock (G)  9 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 40 21 61 24 

 

 

  

Play-0ff Champions 
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Lightning 

 Head Coach:  John Siebert (858-232-0055)
 

Record: 8-2 
  

 

   

Practices are Tuesdays from 7:30-8:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 7:30 pm sharp! Rink time is 
limited. 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

2 Mason Brillo  9 1 0 1 4 

1 Caleb Fisher  10 0 0 0 0 

3 Danny Giang  10 14 4 18 0 

5 Jace Nakamura  10 21 13 34 2 

  Caiden Nakamura (G)  10 0 0 0 0 

7 Jonathan Pope  10 1 2 3 2 

4 Brin Siebert  7 5 2 7 0 

8 Jake Vaughn  9 2 1 3 2 

6 Taylor Watson  8 0 0 0 2 

 
Total  10 44 22 66 12 

 

 

Stingrays 

 Head Coach:  Marc Perkoski
 

Record: 5-5 
  

 

   

Practices are Thursdays from 7:30-8:15pm at the MLK rink. 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

2 Gunnar Englert  10 14 10 24 2 

9 Jack Godfrey  10 7 1 8 0 

7 Zach Gyurkovitz  8 0 0 0 2 

1 Parker Martin  8 13 1 14 2 

3 Grace O'Malley  10 3 3 6 2 

30 Aiden Perkoski (G)  9 0 0 0 0 

8 Luke Picha  10 10 8 18 2 

 
Total  10 47 23 70 10 
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Team Stats Bantams (17 & Under)  

 

The Revolt 

 Head Coach:  Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722)

Coaches:  Jim Franke

 

Record: 2-7-1 
  

 

   

Practices are Tuesdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp! 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Noah Anschuetz  9 8 6 14 0 

3 Jesse Benavente  9 3 1 4 4 

7 Davis Lahm  9 3 1 4 0 

1 Brance Nakamura  9 2 4 6 4 

2 Cayden Nakamura  10 1 4 5 2 

4 Gabe Vecchio  6 4 0 4 2 

 
Total  10 21 16 37 12 

 

 

 

Phantoms 

 Head Coach:  Dmitriy Demidov (760-712-5926)

 

Record: 5-3-2 
  

 

  

Practices are Thursdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp! 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

6 Gabe Asuncion  10 2 4 6 0 

7 Pavel Demidov  10 5 2 7 0 

1 Jacob Montero  6 10 0 10 2 

3 Erik Solis  10 3 1 4 10 

5 Nick Toms  9 5 1 6 6 

2 Daniel Vertefeuille  10 1 0 1 0 

 
Total  10 26 8 34 18 
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Rangers 

 Head Coach:  Ryan Aguirre (858-245-2103)
 

Record: 5-5 
  

 

   

Practices are Thursdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp! 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

3 Henery Allen  7 2 2 4 0 

4 Andre Brisk  7 2 0 2 0 

7 Kelsey Davis  5 0 0 0 4 

6 Drew Eldridge  8 2 1 3 0 

5 Daniel Parizek  5 10 4 14 2 

2 Josh Perkoski  9 10 4 14 0 

 
Total  10 26 11 37 6 

 

 

 

Flyers 

 Head Coach:  Peter Weiss (760-535-0235)

 

Record: 6-3-1 
  

 

   

Practices are Tuesdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp! 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS 

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Drake Alford  9 7 4 11 0 

6 Callum Furman  6 6 5 11 0 

1 Slater Haynes  10 2 1 3 0 

3 Carter Hoskins  8 3 0 3 6 

7 Payton Puriski  7 7 8 15 4 

5 Kaelan Taylor  5 11 6 17 0 

 
Total  10 36 24 60 10 

 

 

  

Play-0ff Champions 
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Game Results 

 
Mites Division 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Squirts Division 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/21/2016  F  Fireballs 4  Second Order 3  

 
5/21/2016  F  Darth Maulers 6  Jedi Knights 4  

 
5/14/2016  F  Darth Maulers 5  Second Order 2  

 
5/14/2016  F  Fireballs 5  Jedi Knights 2  

 
5/7/2016  F  Fireballs 4  Darth Maulers 1  

 
5/7/2016  F  Second Order 4  Jedi Knights 2  

 
4/30/2016  F  Darth Maulers 3  Jedi Knights 2  

 
4/30/2016  F  Fireballs 7  Second Order 1  

 
4/23/2016  F  Fireballs 5  Jedi Knights 4  

 
4/23/2016  F  Darth Maulers 7  Second Order 2  

 
4/16/2016  F  Jedi Knights 5  Second Order 1  

 
4/16/2016  F  Fireballs 5  Darth Maulers 3  

 
4/9/2016  F  Fireballs 3  Second Order 0  

 
4/9/2016  F  Darth Maulers 7  Jedi Knights 4  

 
4/2/2016  F  Darth Maulers 4  Second Order 1  

 
4/2/2016  F  Jedi Knights 5  Fireballs 3  

 
3/19/2016  F  Darth Maulers 5  Fireballs 4  

 
3/19/2016  F  Jedi Knights 8  Second Order 4  

 
3/12/2016  F  Darth Maulers 5  Jedi Knights 1  

 
3/12/2016  F  Fireballs 7  Second Order 5  

 

 

Date Status Score Headline 

    

5/21/2016  F  Raptors 6  Yellow Jackets 3  

 
5/21/2016  F  Cobras 5  Short Ribs 2  

 
5/14/2016  F  Yellow Jackets 2  Short Ribs 1  

 
5/14/2016  F  Raptors 3  Cobras 0  

 
5/12/2016  F  Yellow Jackets 5  Cobras 2  

 
5/10/2016  F  Raptors 6  Short Ribs 0  

 
4/30/2016  F  Cobras 6  Short Ribs 1  

 
4/30/2016  F  Raptors 5  Yellow Jackets 0  

 
4/23/2016  F  Raptors 3  Cobras 2  

 
4/23/2016  F  Yellow Jackets 5  Short Ribs 0  

 
4/16/2016  F  Yellow Jackets 2  Cobras 1  

 
4/16/2016  F  Raptors 7  Short Ribs 0  

 
4/9/2016  F  Yellow Jackets 6  Raptors 4  

 
4/9/2016  F  Cobras 2  Short Ribs 1  

 
4/2/2016  F  Yellow Jackets 5  Short Ribs 4  

 
4/2/2016  F  Raptors 4  Cobras 0  

 
3/19/2016  F  Raptors 6  Short Ribs 1  

 
3/19/2016  F  Yellow Jackets 5  Cobras 0  

 
3/12/2016  F  Short Ribs 3  Cobras 0  

 
3/12/2016  F  Raptors 6  Yellow Jackets 2  
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PW Division 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/20/2016  F  "The Darkside" 5  Stingrays 2  

 
5/20/2016  F  Lightning 7  Knights 5  

 
5/13/2016  F  Lightning 3  "The Darkside" 2  

 
5/13/2016  F  Stingrays 8  Knights 7  

 
5/7/2016  F  "The Darkside" 6  Stingrays 0  

 
5/6/2016  F  Stingrays 4  Lightning 0  

 
5/6/2016  F  "The Darkside" 6  Knights 4  

 
4/29/2016  F  Knights 5  Lightning 1  

 
4/22/2016  F  Stingrays 8  Knights 3  

 
4/22/2016  F  Lightning 4  "The Darkside" 3  

 
4/21/2016  F  "The Darkside" 4  Stingrays 2  

 
4/19/2016  F  Lightning 6  Knights 4  

 
4/15/2016  F  "The Darkside" 9  Knights 3  

 
4/15/2016  F  Lightning 6  Stingrays 4  Lightning Win in a Shootout 

4/2/2016  F  Lightning 7  Stingrays 1  

 
4/2/2016  F  Knights 5  "The Darkside" 3  

 
4/1/2016  F  Lightning 4  "The Darkside" 3  

 
4/1/2016  F  Stingrays 12  Knights 2  

 
3/17/2016  F  Stingrays 6  "The Darkside" 5  

 
3/15/2016  F  Lightning 7  Knights 2  

 

 

Bantam Division 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/21/2016  F  The Revolt 4  Rangers 3  

 
5/21/2016  F  Flyers 5  Phantoms 1  

 
5/14/2016  F  Phantoms 6  Rangers 1  

 
5/14/2016  F  Flyers 4  The Revolt 3  

 
5/7/2016  F  Phantoms 3  The Revolt 2  

 
5/7/2016  F  Rangers 3  Flyers 2  

 
4/30/2016  F  Phantoms 2  Flyers 1  

 
4/30/2016  F  Rangers 7  The Revolt 2  

 
4/23/2016  F  Flyers 7  The Revolt 1  

 
4/23/2016  F  Phantoms 4  Rangers 1  

 
4/16/2016  F  Flyers 3  Rangers 2  

 
4/16/2016  F  The Revolt 4  Phantoms 1  

 
4/9/2016  F  Rangers 3  The Revolt 1  

 
4/9/2016  F  Phantoms 2  Flyers 1  

 
4/2/2016  F  Rangers 4  Phantoms 3  

 
4/2/2016  F  Flyers 5  The Revolt 3  

 
3/19/2016  F  Phantoms 3  The Revolt 3  

 
3/19/2016  F  Flyers 10  Rangers 2  

 
3/12/2016  F  Flyers 3  Phantoms 3  

 
3/12/2016  F  Rangers 6  The Revolt 3  
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Standings 

 
Mites (8 & Under)  

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Raptors 9 1 0 0 18 .900 50 14 

Yellow Jackets 7 3 0 0 14 .700 35 29 

Cobras 3 7 0 0 6 .300 18 29 

Short Ribs 1 8 0 1 3 .100 13 44 

 

 
Squirts (10 & Under)  

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Fireballs  8 2 0 0 16 .800 47 29 

Darth Maulers  8 2 0 0 16 .800 46 29 

Jedi Knights 3 7 0 0 6 .300 37 43 

Second Order  1 8 0 1 3 .100 23 52 

 

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Lightning 8 2 0 0 16 .800 45 33 

"The Darkside" 5 4 0 1 11 .500 46 33 

Stingrays  5 4 0 1 11 .500 47 45 

Knights  2 7 0 1 5 .200 40 67 

 

 
Bantams (17 & Under)  

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Flyers  6 2 1 1 14 .667 41 22 

Phantoms 5 3 2 0 12 .625 28 25 

Rangers  5 5 0 0 10 .500 32 38 

The Revolt 2 7 1 0 5 .222 26 42 

 


